Technical Data Sheet
HTSP
Silicone Heat Transfer Compound Plus
Product Description
HTSP provides the ultimate in thermal conductivity together with the very wide temperature range obtained by using
silicone base oils.  The exceptional properties obtained from HTSP are due to the novel use of various metal oxide
(ceramic) powders.  These materials are electrically insulative to ensure that leakage currents can not be formed if the
paste should come into contact with other parts of the assembly.

BS EN ISO 9001:2008  Certificate No. FM 32082
Page 2 of 3
Packing    Order Code   Shelf Life
35ml Syringe    HTSP35SL  48 months
50 ml Tube (150g)   HTSP50T  48 months
1 Kg Bulk    HTSP01K  72 months
10 Kg Bulk    HTSP10K  72 months
25 Kg Bulk    HTSP25K  72 months
Directions for Use
When contact surfaces are placed together, a firm metal-to-metal contact will only be achieved on 40 – 60% of the
interface, depending on the smoothness of the surfaces. This means that air, which has relatively poor thermal
conductivity, will account for the balance of the interface. Only a small amount of compound is required to fill these